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Plot
Parking  
Pool
Dwelling

METRES

1086,19 m2

42,03 m2

57,61 m2

453,70 m2

VILLA 4
GENERALVIEW

±0.00

80.20

80.10

80.10

During the development of the project, the Management reserves the right to make the necessary changes, due to legal, administrative, technical, commercial or supply requirements, in distributions, dimensions and 
surfaces. In no case these changes will imply a modification of the stipulated purchase price. The furniture and any decorative elements that appear on the plans are simply a recreation for orientative and non-binding 
purposes, in no case are they included in the purchase price of the villa.



Useful
Built

METRES

242,74 m2

204,24 m2

VILLA 4
BASEMENT

Storage
149.80 m²Machinery Room

16.61 m

Basement Access
5.14 m

Ext. Stairs
6.80 m

Stairs
7.14m

-3.40

-1.30
-1.30
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Terrace
Useful
Built

METRES

75,67 m2

145,61 m2

177,66m2

VILLA 4
GROUND FLOOR

11.65m²

Bedroom
12.93 m²

Bedroom
15.63 m²

Stairs
7.14 m²

4.32 m²

Corridor
4.33 m²Hall

12.78 m²

Kitchen
16.76 m²

Living-Dinning
40.02 m² Baño

Sup. 6.13 m

5.04m

Bathroom
5.57 m²

Toilet
2.36 m²

Terrace
75.67 m²

Laundry
7.50 m²

0.00

-0.10

-0.70

-0.70

0.00
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During the development of the project, the Management reserves the right to make the necessary changes, due to legal, administrative, technical, commercial or supply requirements, in distributions, dimensions and 
surfaces. In no case these changes will imply a modification of the stipulated purchase price. The furniture and any decorative elements that appear on the plans are simply a recreation for orientative and non-binding 
purposes, in no case are they included in the purchase price of the villa.

Bathroom

Bedroom

Closet



Solarium  
Useful
Built

METRES

121,74m2

57,06 m2

71,80m2

VILLA 4
FIRST FLOOR

Walk-in Closet
13.60 m²

Master Bedroom
21.83 m²

Master 
Bathroom
12.13 m²

Hall
2.31m²

Stairs
7.14m²

Terrace
121.74 m

3.40
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VILLA 4
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